
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 6 OF 18 - MAY 14-16, 2004
Chevrolet Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY DUNLOP

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

61 S. Jensen 632.0921
100 B. Barbour 1132.1042
940 J. Roetlin 1732.1963
49 J. Jacobi 532.3834

307 C. Pistoni 1232.6655
63 K. Hanson 1532.6756
38 D. Mizdal 1432.7307
77 J. Pfeifer 832.7408

121 L. Beckman 932.7929
81 C. Gittere 1132.80910
97 S. Carpenter 1533.03811

187 C. West 533.04512
37 K. Pate 933.15613
64 J. Johnson 1133.21814

901 C. Sarros 1133.24915
58 R. Narup 1333.37116

111 A. Ammann 433.38117
25 M. Martinez 733.40318

851 M. Hanley 1333.41919
127 J. Bonner 1433.81320
75 J. Kerker 733.85321

120 R. McGill 1134.17822

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

61 S. Jensen 423.3401
100 B. Barbour 623.3822
81 C. Gittere 1123.6063

940 J. Roetlin 1023.6064
38 D. Mizdal 623.6655
97 S. Carpenter 1323.7406
63 K. Hanson 1423.7997

307 C. Pistoni 923.7998
187 C. West 1723.8389
37 K. Pate 723.90310
77 J. Pfeifer 323.91011

851 M. Hanley 1423.92312
49 J. Jacobi 323.96413
25 M. Martinez 524.02114
58 R. Narup 1424.13615

121 L. Beckman 924.20716
901 C. Sarros 1024.49517
64 J. Johnson 424.68218
75 J. Kerker 524.68219

111 A. Ammann 424.74320
120 R. McGill 1124.80721
127 J. Bonner 1525.13422

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

100 B. Barbour 1135.4641
940 J. Roetlin 1635.5122
81 C. Gittere 1135.7513
63 K. Hanson 1435.7724
61 S. Jensen 935.7815
77 J. Pfeifer 835.8396

307 C. Pistoni 1135.8437
38 D. Mizdal 1035.8688
49 J. Jacobi 435.8699

187 C. West 1336.13910
97 S. Carpenter 1436.42011

121 L. Beckman 336.49612
37 K. Pate 636.77613

901 C. Sarros 1036.80614
64 J. Johnson 436.80815

851 M. Hanley 1436.92516
58 R. Narup 1136.94817

120 R. McGill 1136.98018
111 A. Ammann 437.03319
25 M. Martinez 537.14220
75 J. Kerker 737.24321

127 J. Bonner 1537.62722
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